Varsity Boys Basketball Schedule 2021-2022

Opponent

Home

/
Away

Address

1 Tuesday November 16, 2021 6:30pm V | Hinsdale Adventist | Away | Hinsdale Gym
Academy 631 e. Hickory St. Hinsdale, IL

2 Monday November 22", 2021 | 6:00pm V | Intrinsic Schools Away | Intrinsic Gym 4540 w.

Belmont Chicago IL, 60641

3 Wednesday | December 1%, 2021 6:30pmV | Lycée Home | High School Gym

4 Thursday December 9%, 2021 6:30pm V | IC Catholic Prep Away | 217S. Cottage Hill, ElImhurst
Cancelled by IFS

5 Monday December 13", 2021 5:30pm V | Universal Away | Universal Gym

6 Tuesday December 14™, 2021 6:30pm V | Westmont Home | High School Gym

7 Thursday December 16™, 2021 5:30pm V | Rauner College Home | High School Gym
Prep

8 Friday January 14™, 2022 5:30pm V | Horizon Science Away | 2245 w. Pershing rd.
Acad

9 Tuesday January 18™, 2022 5:00pmV | Hinsdale Adventist | Home | High School Gym
Academy

10 Thursday January 20™,2022 6:30pm V | Horizon Science Home | High School Gym
Acad

11 Tuesday January 25%, 2022 6:30pmV | CPSA Home | High School Gym

12 Thursday January 27", 2022 6:30pmV | Lycee Away | Lycee Home Gym

13 Friday January 28™, 2022 5:30pm V | Universal Home | High School Gym

14 Thursday February 3, 2022 5:00pmV | CPSA Away | CPSA School Gym

Monday February 14™", 2019 TBA Metro Prep TBA

Conference

Playoffs




Tuesday February 12, 2019 TBA Metro Prep TBA
Conference
Playoffs
Wednesday | February 13, 2019 TBA Metro Prep TBA
Conference
Playoffs
Monday February 19%, 2022 TBA IHSA Regionals TBA
Friday February 22", 2019 TBA IHSA Regionals TBA
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